
Provisional Result
Race Name: Yelverton

Race Date: 10/07/2021

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
C131 Mr/Mrs A Hargreaves 1451.670C11

C009 M Brindley 1449.405C22

C065 P Grayson 1444.045C33

C222 R & D Need 1439.231C44

C039 Silvester Bros 1438.374C55

C110 Jewws & Bloor 1437.855C66

C080 D Lowe 1433.288C77

A145 R J Gurney 1428.468A18

B021 D Mruk 1427.842B19

A038 M Smith & Son 1427.484A210

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1421.588B211

B078 E Maybury & Son 1416.674B312

B279 T Sarginson 1413.576B413

B215 G M Smart 1407.391B514

B015 L & K Madgin 1405.055B615

B042 J Banks 1404.485B716

A054 L+A Minton 1402.013A317

B061 Astbury & Horton 1400.800B818

C075 Foulkes Bros 1400.365C819
B045 R Postings & Son 1399.609B920

C089 J R Sutton 1396.483C921

B035 Mr D Clayton 1394.792B1022

B517 Rose & Son 1391.181B1123
B120 M Edwards 1389.514B1224

C014 L. Prince 1385.692C1025

A034 L Wolohan 1385.331A426

B124 Askey & Reynolds 1381.036B1327
B090 A K Tonks 1379.266B1428

A004 T Pinches 1378.567A529

B303 C R Watts 1363.932B1530

B081 A & L Painter 1359.780B1631
B536 A Trumpeter 1358.995B1732

C048 J Williamson & Son 1354.388C1133

A019 B Pollard 1353.802A634

B053 A Bissell 1350.328B1835
C004 D+T Sherratt 1350.095C1236

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1343.982B1937

C088  Nagington & Bradburn 1342.444C1338

B062 Mr/Mrs A Knight 1341.309B2039
B068 M Jetson 1340.225B2140

A009 P Hill 1340.192A741

C181 N R Boulton 1336.569C1442

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1336.403A843
C070 Adams Bros 1336.153C1544

A006 G Jones & Adams 1332.740A945

B128 M & V Beaton 1332.309B2246

C018 N Foulkes 1332.178C1647
A157 A +D Hill 1330.618A1048

A055 B+D Ricketts 1322.975A1149

B008 R+G Jones & Batt 1314.544B2350

B080 J Ingram 1311.326B2451
A016 Mrs Owen Robinson + Son 1311.262A1252
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B041 R Smith & Son 1311.169B2553

B034 G Frizzell & G/Son 1308.369B2654

B067 M Wieczorek 1304.896B2755

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1300.563B2856

C056 A Whieldon 1293.058C1757

B057 I Wall 1290.107B2958

B464 K J Wainwright 1272.935B3059

C074 R Goodwin 1268.411C1860

B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 1264.741B3161

C116 Mr Mrs R.Taylor 1262.168C1962

B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 1258.948B3263

C016 Mr/Mrs L Henson 1254.159C2064

B524 K+P Herbert & F Jones 1253.263B3365

B119 Mr Mrs A.Roden 1236.545B3466

B100 M+B Evans 1233.999B3567

A001 D Lane 1217.021A1368

B072 K Johnson 1214.309B3669

C118 M J Burden 1202.791C2170

B130 N G Webb 1194.372B3771

B004 J Heath 1192.958B3872

C085 M Mcevoy 1183.682C2273

C082 R Belford 1173.219C2374

C201 K  & P  Shaw 1160.685C2475
B141 B Gelder & Willmott 1067.087B3976

Member No Flying Name Velocity
B021 D Mruk 1427.842
B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1421.588

B078 E Maybury & Son 1416.674

B279 T Sarginson 1413.576

B215 G M Smart 1407.391
B015 L & K Madgin 1405.055

B042 J Banks 1404.485

B061 Astbury & Horton 1400.800

B045 R Postings & Son 1399.609
B035 Mr D Clayton 1394.792

B517 Rose & Son 1391.181

B120 M Edwards 1389.514

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A145 R J Gurney 1428.468

A038 M Smith & Son 1427.484

A054 L+A Minton 1402.013

A034 L Wolohan 1385.331

A004 T Pinches 1378.567

A019 B Pollard 1353.802

A009 P Hill 1340.192
A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1336.403

A006 G Jones & Adams 1332.740

A157 A +D Hill 1330.618

A055 B+D Ricketts 1322.975
A016 Mrs Owen Robinson + Son 1311.262

A001 D Lane 1217.021
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B124 Askey & Reynolds 1381.036

B090 A K Tonks 1379.266

B303 C R Watts 1363.932

B081 A & L Painter 1359.780

B536 A Trumpeter 1358.995

B053 A Bissell 1350.328

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1343.982

B062 Mr/Mrs A Knight 1341.309

B068 M Jetson 1340.225

B128 M & V Beaton 1332.309

B008 R+G Jones & Batt 1314.544

B080 J Ingram 1311.326

B041 R Smith & Son 1311.169

B034 G Frizzell & G/Son 1308.369

B067 M Wieczorek 1304.896

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1300.563

B057 I Wall 1290.107

B464 K J Wainwright 1272.935

B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 1264.741

B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 1258.948

B524 K+P Herbert & F Jones 1253.263

B119 Mr Mrs A.Roden 1236.545

B100 M+B Evans 1233.999
B072 K Johnson 1214.309

B130 N G Webb 1194.372

B004 J Heath 1192.958

B141 B Gelder & Willmott 1067.087

Member No Flying Name Velocity
C131 Mr/Mrs A Hargreaves 1451.670

C009 M Brindley 1449.405

C065 P Grayson 1444.045

C222 R & D Need 1439.231

C039 Silvester Bros 1438.374

C110 Jewws & Bloor 1437.855

C080 D Lowe 1433.288

C075 Foulkes Bros 1400.365

C089 J R Sutton 1396.483

C014 L. Prince 1385.692

C048 J Williamson & Son 1354.388

C004 D+T Sherratt 1350.095

C088  Nagington & Bradburn 1342.444

C181 N R Boulton 1336.569

C070 Adams Bros 1336.153

C018 N Foulkes 1332.178

C056 A Whieldon 1293.058

C074 R Goodwin 1268.411

C116 Mr Mrs R.Taylor 1262.168

C016 Mr/Mrs L Henson 1254.159

C118 M J Burden 1202.791

C085 M Mcevoy 1183.682

C082 R Belford 1173.219

C201 K  & P  Shaw 1160.685


